POLICE ACTIVITY LOG

Saturday, April 4th, 2024

These items are taken from reports filed by the McCook Police Department on the day indicated, WHERE NUMBERED
ADDRESSES ARE USED; THEY REFER TO BLOCK NUMBERS NOT SPECIFIC ADDRESSES. If you have information about any

0:33

0:49

6:29

8:42

10:43
14:01
14:30
15:18
16:31
17:24
19:26
19:48
20:17
21:36
23:20
23:33

1600 East C

West 1st & West A
500 West C

900 West K

East C & Airport Road
300 East 4th

600 West B

400 Missouri Avenue Circle
500 North Cherokee
500 West C

1600 West 4th

500 West C

1000 Norris

500 West C

700 West 5th

300 East 5th

of these reports, call 308-345-3450

Dispatched Fire Department for downed power line
Dispatched Fire Department for sparking vehicle
Civil Complaint Reported

Disturbance

Suspicious Activity

Dispatched Ambulance

Citizen Assist

Dispatched Ambulance

Dispatched Ambulance

Scam Attempt Reported

Dog at large

Citizen Assist

Animal /Other

Citizen Assist

Disturbance

Noise Complaint



