

POLICE ACTIVITY LOG

Saturday, April 4th, 2024

These items are taken from reports filed by the McCook Police Department on the day indicated, WHERE NUMBERED ADDRESSES ARE USED; THEY REFER TO BLOCK NUMBERS NOT SPECIFIC ADDRESSES. If you have information about any of these reports, call 308-345-3450

0:33	1600 East C	Dispatched Fire Department for downed power line
0:49	West 1st & West A	Dispatched Fire Department for sparking vehicle
6:29	500 West C	Civil Complaint Reported
8:42	900 West K	Disturbance
10:43	East C & Airport Road	Suspicious Activity
14:01	300 East 4th	Dispatched Ambulance
14:30	600 West B	Citizen Assist
15:18	400 Missouri Avenue Circle	Dispatched Ambulance
16:31	500 North Cherokee	Dispatched Ambulance
17:24	500 West C	Scam Attempt Reported
19:26	1600 West 4th	Dog at large
19:48	500 West C	Citizen Assist
20:17	1000 Norris	Animal /Other
21:36	500 West C	Citizen Assist
23:20	700 West 5th	Disturbance
23:33	300 East 5th	Noise Complaint